fringale Menu

https://menulist.menu
570 4th St., San Francisco 94107, San Andreas, United States
(+1)4155430573 - http:/lwww.fringalesf.com

The restaurant from San Andreas offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $14.1. What
E F likes about Fringale:
Quaint, cozy, French. Food was delicious. The wine list is not tremendously expansive but you should certainly
find something you'll enjoy. Good local spot that's been around for many years in the heart of SoMa. read more.
At Fringale from San Andreas they offer different delicious French meals, Spanish dishes with their tasty savory
sauces and spices are popular among the guests. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian
cuisine, the place provides but also menus from the European context.
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Tringale Menu

Pasta

FETTUCCINE
Side dishes
HARICOTS VERTS

Beef dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Starters

ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE
Tries
POMMES FRITES AIOLI

fippetizer

STEAMED PEI MUSSELS

Potato Gratin

POTATO GRATIN

Trom the Counter

SOUPE DU JOUR

Galeria Specialities

BACON WRAPPED PORK
TENDERLOIN

The Six &ntrées

ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN
BREAST

$18.0

$6.0

$11.0

$15.0

$6.0

$18.0

$6.0

$9.0

$20.0

$19.0

Brunch adulte €39

PLATEAU DE FROMAGES

Salads

BUTTER LETTUCE
SALADE NICOISE

{es Entrées

SPICY MONTEREY CALAMARI A
LA PLANCHA

BASQUE TUNA BURGER
ROQUEFORT SPINACH RAVIOLI
SEAFOOD BASQUAISE
TRADITIONAL DUCK CONFIT
SAUTEED COVINA SEABASS
SAUTEED PRAWNS IN PASTIS

FRISEE SALAD WITH WARM
BACON DRESSING

$15.0

$10.0
$19.0

$12.0

$19.0
$12.0
$21.0
$22.0
$24.0
$11.0

$11.0



Tringale Menu

SPINACH WITH BLEU D'AUVERGNE $6.0



Tringale
570 4th St., San Francisco

94107, San Andreas, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:30 - 22:00

Tuesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 -
22:00

Thursday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 -
22:00

Friday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 - 23:00
Saturday 17:30 - 23:00

Sunday 17:30 - 22:00
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