



https://menulist.menu
570 4th St., San Francisco 94107, San Andreas, United States
(+1)4155430573 - http://www.fringalesf.com









The restaurant from San Andreas offers 22 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$14.1. What <u>E F</u> likes about Fringale:

Quaint, cozy, French. Food was delicious. The wine list is not tremendously expansive but you should certainly find something you'll enjoy. Good local spot that's been around for many years in the heart of SoMa. <a href="read more">read more</a>. At Fringale from San Andreas they offer different delicious French meals, Spanish dishes with their tasty savory sauces and spices are popular among the guests. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine, the place provides but also <a href="mailto:menus">menus from the European context</a>.

2
-27
ves net

Pasta		Brunch adulte €39	
FETTUCCINE	\$18.0	PLATEAU DE FROMAGES	\$15.0
Side dishes		Salads	
HARICOTS VERTS	\$6.0	BUTTER LETTUCE	\$10.0
		SALADE NIÇOISE	\$19.0
Beef dishes			
BEEF CARPACCIO	\$11.0	Les Entrées	
Starters		SPICY MONTEREY CALAMARI A LA PLANCHA	\$12.0
ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE	\$15.0	BASQUE TUNA BURGER	\$19.0
		ROQUEFORT SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$12.0
Fries		SEAFOOD BASQUAISE	\$21.0
POMMES FRITES AIOLI	\$6.0	TRADITIONAL DUCK CONFIT	\$22.0
		SAUTEED COVINA SEABASS	\$24.0
Appetizer		SAUTÉED PRAWNS IN PASTIS	\$11.0
STEAMED PEI MUSSELS	\$18.0	FRISÉE SALAD WITH WARM BACON DRESSING	\$11.0
Potato Gratin			
POTATO GRATIN	\$6.0		
From the Counter			
SOUPE DU JOUR	\$9.0		
Galeria Specialities			
BACON WRAPPED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$20.0		
The Six Entrées			
ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$19.0		



SPINACH WITH BLEU D'AUVERGNE \$6.0



### Fringale

570 4th St., San Francisco 94107, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 17:30 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 -22:00

Friday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:30 - 23:00 Saturday 17:30 - 23:00

Sunday 17:30 - 22:00



